2024 Peavine Panthers Football

Date

September 10

September 16

September 19

September 26"

October 3

October 10t

October 22M

October 28t

November 2™

Opponent

Dahlonegah

Oaks Misson

Mosley

Brushy

Watts

Rocky Mountain

ORES 1**Round

ORES Semi Finals

ORES Finals

Home/Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

TBD

TBD

North Rock Creek

Time

4:00

5:30

4:00

4:30

12:30

6:00

TBD

TBD

TBD



