2024 Peavine Panthers Football

Date	Opponent	Home/Away	Time
September 10 th	Dahlonegah	Home	4:00
September 16 th	Oaks Misson	Away	5:30
September 19	Mosley	Away	4:00
September 26 th	Brushy	Away	4:30
October 3 rd	Watts	Away	12:30
October 10 th	Rocky Mountain	Away	6:00
October 22 nd	ORES 1st Round	TBD	TBD
October 28 th	ORES Semi Finals	TBD	TBD
November 2 nd	ORES Finals	North Rock Creek	TBD